Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

1,258

1,124

R$
1,000.00

11-04-2017

11-04-2017

11-04-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS DE
ALIMENTACAO DE
BANCO DE DADOS
DO SISTEMA
INFORMES NO
SETOR DA
CONTABILIDADE,
VINCULADO A
SEMPLAF.




